19
2
RA
TC
HE
T H
oI
ST

Option
 - Available in other lifting heights.
Norm:
 - EN12100-1/2, EN13157, EN818-7
Type Wll
(kg)
hand force max.
(kg)
load chain
(mm)
number of falls construction height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
productid
YA-1000KG 1.000 37 5,6 x 17,1 1 312 6.2 0208003
YA-1600KG 1.600 37 7,1 x 21,0 1 352 9.2 0208005
YA-3200KG 3.200 37 9,0 x 27,2 1 420 15.5 0208007
YA-6300KG 6.300 38 9,0 x 27,2 2 564 26.5 0208009
YA-9000KG 9.000 39 9,0 x 27,2 3 589 42.0 0208011
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)